Position

Principal, Elementary School

Resource Specialist

Classroom Teacher

Instructional Coach

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Special Day Class Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Department

Carter Elementary
School

Carter Elementary
School

Carter Elementary
School

Carter Elementary
School

Carter Elementary
School

Carter Elementary
School

Carter Elementary
School

Carter Elementary
School

Carter Elementary
School

Carter Elementary
School

Carter Elementary
School

Carter Elementary
School

Carter Elementary
School

Carter Elementary
School

Carter Elementary
School

Carter Elementary
School

Carter Elementary
School

Total Wages

$132,466

$103,019

$102,981

$102,712

$102,536

$97,208

$96,261

$95,901

$95,722

$95,448

$94,993

$92,435

$91,631

$89,393

$88,727

$85,944

$83,467

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$32,871

$29,006

$29,120

$29,079

$29,427

$28,444

$28,235

$27,895

$28,466

$28,444

$28,200

$28,056

$20,261

$27,678

$26,301

$27,039

$25,559



Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Library Media Technician

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Special Day Class Teacher

Administrative Assistant

Custodian

Custodian

Paraeducator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Carter Elementary
School

Carter Elementary
School

Carter Elementary
School

Carter Elementary
School

Carter Elementary
School

Carter Elementary
School

Carter Elementary
School

Carter Elementary
School

Carter Elementary
School

Carter Elementary
School

Carter Elementary
School

Carter Elementary
School

Carter Elementary
School

Carter Elementary
School

Carter Elementary
School

Carter Elementary
School

Carter Elementary
School

Carter Elementary
School

$83,371

$81,812

$81,655

$80,344

$79,654

$71,021

$67,578

$62,851

$62,112

$59,300

$58,953

$57,244

$52,723

$50,835

$49,006

$48,068

$44,744

$36,771

$26,838

$26,192

$26,442

$26,457

$26,369

$17,540

$23,485

$21,143

$22,691

$25,489

$22,262

$22,114

$21,501

$15,555

$23,905

$21,684

$23,474

$20,250



Nutrition Services Specialist
Paraeducator/Special

Education-Severely Disabled

Paraeducator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled

Paraeducator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled
Paraeducator Special Education
Paraeducator Special Education
Classroom Teacher

Counselor

Special Day Class Teacher

K-5 Physical Education Teacher
Nutrition Services Assistant
Noon Yard Supervisor
Substitute

Noon Yard Supervisor

Noon Yard Supervisor

Noon Yard Supervisor

Noon Yard Supervisor

Noon Yard Supervisor

Noon Yard Supervisor

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Carter Elementary
School

Carter Elementary
School

Carter Elementary
School

Carter Elementary
School

Carter Elementary
School

Carter Elementary
School

Carter Elementary
School

Carter Elementary
School

Carter Elementary
School

Carter Elementary
School

Carter Elementary
School

Carter Elementary
School

Carter Elementary
School

Carter Elementary
School

Carter Elementary
School

Carter Elementary
School

Carter Elementary
School

Carter Elementary
School

$34,789

$32,752

$31,862

$29,732

$26,364

$23,477

$17,281

$16,949

$14,480

$11,644

$8,216

$6,737

$6,049

$5,007

$2,817

$2,387

$2,295

$1,808

$22,033

$19,663

$19,299

$20,461

$3,862

$19,187

$3,942

$7,235

$2,121

$4,712

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Noon Yard Supervisor

Noon Yard Supervisor

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Carter Elementary
School

Carter Elementary
School

$704

$288

$0

$0



