Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal, Elementary School		Desert Sands Unified	Carter Elementary School	\$132,466	\$32,871
Resource Specialist		Desert Sands Unified	Carter Elementary School	\$103,019	\$29,006
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Carter Elementary School	\$102,981	\$29,120
Instructional Coach		Desert Sands Unified	Carter Elementary School	\$102,712	\$29,079
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Carter Elementary School	\$102,536	\$29,427
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Carter Elementary School	\$97,208	\$28,444
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Carter Elementary School	\$96,261	\$28,235
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Carter Elementary School	\$95,901	\$27,895
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Carter Elementary School	\$95,722	\$28,466
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Carter Elementary School	\$95,448	\$28,444
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Carter Elementary School	\$94,993	\$28,200
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Carter Elementary School	\$92,435	\$28,056
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Carter Elementary School	\$91,631	\$20,261
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Carter Elementary School	\$89,393	\$27,678
Special Day Class Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Carter Elementary School	\$88,727	\$26,301
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Carter Elementary School	\$85,944	\$27,039
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Carter Elementary School	\$83,467	\$25,559

Classroom Teacher	Desert Sands Unified	Carter Elementary \$83,371 School		\$26,838
Classroom Teacher	Desert Sands Unified	Carter Elementary School	\$81,812	\$26,192
Classroom Teacher	Desert Sands Unified	Carter Elementary School	\$81,655	\$26,442
Classroom Teacher	Desert Sands Unified	Carter Elementary School	\$80,344	\$26,457
Classroom Teacher	Desert Sands Unified	ands Unified Carter Elementary School		\$26,369
Classroom Teacher	Desert Sands Unified	Carter Elementary School	ntary \$71,021	
Classroom Teacher	Desert Sands Unified	Carter Elementary School		
Classroom Teacher	Desert Sands Unified	Carter Elementary School	nentary \$62,851	
Classroom Teacher	Desert Sands Unified	Carter Elementary School	tary \$62,112	
Library Media Technician	Desert Sands Unified	Carter Elementary School	\$59,300	
Classroom Teacher	Desert Sands Unified	Carter Elementary \$58,953 School		\$22,262
Classroom Teacher	Desert Sands Unified	Carter Elementary School	\$57,244	\$22,114
Classroom Teacher	Desert Sands Unified	Carter Elementary School		
Special Day Class Teacher	Desert Sands Unified	Carter Elementary School	lementary \$50,835	
Administrative Assistant	Desert Sands Unified	Carter Elementary School		
Custodian	Desert Sands Unified	Carter Elementary School	-	
Custodian	Desert Sands Unified	Carter Elementary \$44,744 School		\$23,474
Paraeducator/Special Education-Severely Disabled	Desert Sands Unified	Carter Elementary School	\$36,771	\$20,250

Nutrition Services Specialist	Desert Sands Unified	Carter Elementary School	\$34,789	\$22,033
Paraeducator/Special Education-Severely Disabled	Desert Sands Unified	Carter Elementary School	\$32,752	\$19,663
Paraeducator/Special Education-Severely Disabled	Desert Sands Unified	Carter Elementary School	\$31,862	\$19,299
Paraeducator/Special Education-Severely Disabled	Desert Sands Unified	Carter Elementary School	\$29,732	\$20,461
Paraeducator Special Education	Desert Sands Unified	Carter Elementary School	\$26,364	\$3,862
Paraeducator Special Education	Desert Sands Unified	Carter Elementary School	\$23,477	\$19,187
Classroom Teacher	Desert Sands Unified	Carter Elementary School		
Counselor	Desert Sands Unified	Carter Elementary School	\$16,949	\$7,235
Special Day Class Teacher	Desert Sands Unified	Carter Elementary School	\$14,480	\$2,121
K-5 Physical Education Teacher	Desert Sands Unified	Carter Elementary School	\$11,644	\$4,712
Nutrition Services Assistant	Desert Sands Unified	Carter Elementary School	\$8,216	\$0
Noon Yard Supervisor Substitute	Desert Sands Unified	Carter Elementary School	\$6,737	
Noon Yard Supervisor	Desert Sands Unified	Carter Elementary School		
Noon Yard Supervisor	Desert Sands Unified	Carter Elementary School	\$5,007	\$0
Noon Yard Supervisor	Desert Sands Unified	Carter Elementary School	\$2,817	\$0
Noon Yard Supervisor	Desert Sands Unified	Carter Elementary School	\$2,387	\$0
Noon Yard Supervisor	Desert Sands Unified	Carter Elementary School	\$2,295	\$0
Noon Yard Supervisor	Desert Sands Unified	Carter Elementary School	\$1,808	\$0

Noon Yard Supervisor	Desert S	ands Unified Carter Schoo	er Elementary ol	\$704	\$0
Noon Yard Supervisor	Desert S	ands Unified Carter Schoo	r Elementary ol	\$288	\$0